ASS. REC. BY: REF (S Smp 90)	16979 Ag f3 Special Instructions:
Surveyor Adran ASSIGNMEN	
From (Person): Agres chan Shu Hui of Smo	Date/Time: 26.9.19 14.55p.m
	Bill to:
To Inspect Vehicle No: 98F 6172L	Insured: GBC 3919
of NO 1 but burst Ave 1 402-22	Tel: 8782771
Policy No: D19 mm HC V 6000 169	Claim No: (MTD 1904502
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 26.9.2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 7.9.19 3.26 p. 7 Person Contacted:	Alan Vehicle IN (OUT)
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	
MBF GITTLE - NAIAIR 1910/491	64/13 DOA - 26/09/2019
6BC 39161 - M/AIG 1901696	
14/4/19 @ 7.400 Informed Agres Cha	un, we are pendicy agricult from very
13/11/15 @ 4.59m rensed to Agres (Chan via Meinien.
US \$ 7850, 11 days C	Ped \$ (5069.08, 66%)

writen

-

ASSIGNMENT

Eromo	Date:	Veh No: GBF 6122	L-Yr Regn: 291	6 Sept.
Estimated Cost		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van) L		
OD / TP / WS /	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Veh	sicle No:	Make Thusta His	ce · cc	2982
t Workshop m	i/s	Make Troysta His	A/G: Insured I	Std / NI / NA
		Sp.Reading 63272	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
sured:		Eng/No:		
olicy No.		CNO: STFHT02P2	00214449	
laims No.		Gen. Cond: Bood / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt	
um Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	f/Burnt or	
(Client's Reco	ord)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	I/Burnt or	
ake of Veh:		Modi: NIV I S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
	3	Tyre Size: F: 195/15	c -	
(Policy Cond	ition)	R: 185 RIS	C	
	reh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repai	ir at the time of inspection.	TOYO (YOKO) OF		
at. or Market	Value	Eront	Bear	
AC Accident	Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 86 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
IA / PR Sea	en: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. Q6 mm	L/Bal. 06	, mm
st. Repairs.	// days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 26/0°	1/19-
um Sum:	% 3.Val.: Yes or No	"Survey held at CAS	S .	1
A / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages Frt / Reat / O/S	I N/S I U/C I Rooft	op or
late.	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected d	tue to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	TP Sompo.	- Fi		
	V			
	MV:	2001 2010		
	PV: RECEIV	ED 1 4 NOV 2019		
	Nett:			
sie/Tkse, File Pa	iss 107 Dept. Person	Days Of Repair:		
	da - Tom Report		Community of F	
17 V V	Di Contraction de la contracti	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:	450
111100, 1100 10	Add Fe	ee: Site Insp. (\$)6+R80r	11
		Interview (\$	Florin	
eport For	MER-P	: Tech. Invs (5	Steri	
anip Sam		West and G	-	
HAME COUNTY	10/1	The stand of	-	461
			2011	Thi

Note: This document has not been finalised,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

CHAN SHU HUI AGNES

Date:

13 Nov 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GBC391G

TP Vehicle No

: GBF6122L

Accident Date

: 26/09/2019

Make

: TOYOTA HIACE

Assignment Date

: 26/09/2019

Date of Inspection : 26/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 11.00

Inspection At

: CAS GARAGE PTE LTD (HQ)

NO.1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front & rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	22,919.08
Revised Amount	:S\$	9,830.45
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	9,830.45
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	7,850.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
ř	30	Other comments:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Hart	Adj Sabmitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Main	26 Sep 2019		26 Sep 2019 14:55 Assign				New Assig	A T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
	Main	1	teference	Ctal	m Details	Docu	ments	Show All	
and the second	UBFOLDER DET					to	reated by in:	surer]	
insured:	and the state of		Z GROUP LTD, C	A North Company of the Company of the Company					
Main Clair Vehicle R			G LEE SHIRT CO, 6122L	-	te of Loss:	3/	5/09/2019 08:0	n50	
Claim Typ		13.00	CMTD1904502	FAIR ST. SEREE		DISMTH		HCVE000169 (Third Party	
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	GBC	191G	8,656	icy No. (Claimant):				
Repairer:		Cas	Garage Pte Ltd (Hi			Autobay, 41788	3 Kaki Bukit - T	ei:	
Handling	Insurer:		po Insurance Sing 5327]	apore Pte. Ltd	I. (HQ) - Tel: 6461	6555 [Handle	d by CHAN SH	U HUI AGNES -	
Adjuster			Auto Consultants				e 07/10/201	9]	
	stodian (Insured)		BO () , NRIC: S26			lb:			
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	WS	ALLAN GOH 878271	/I - PLS ARR S	DA 1WK 51/09/19				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Com	pose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	ase.							
8									
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TASK	(5			View All Sear	rch Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete	

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Friday, 27 September 2019 9:40 AM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

TP VEHICLE GBF 6122L (YOUR REF: CMTD1904502)

This mail is associated with: *GBF6122L (CMTD1904502) [GBC391G]

TP

MENG LEE SHIRT CO Sep 26 2019 8:00AM [ETHOZ GROUP LTD] Cas Garage Pte Ltd

Dear Agnes,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBF 6122L on 26/09/2019.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Business			
Owner ID:	300L			
/ehicle Details				
/ehicle No.:	GBF6122L			
/ehicle to be Exported:	No			
ntended Deregistration Date:	13 Nov 2019			
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA			
/ehicle Model:	TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR			
	MANUAL			
Primary Colour:	Silver			
Manufacturing Year:	2016			
Engine No.:	1KD2679227			
Chassis No.:	JTFHT02P200214449			
Maximum Power Output:	•			
Open Market Value:	\$27,952.00			
Original Registration Date:	28 Dec 2016			
First Registration Date:	28 Dec 2016			
Fransfer Count:	0			
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,398.00			
ntended PARF Rebate Details	190 -25			
PARF Eligibility:	No			
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(#)			
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00			
Intended COE Rebate Details				
COE Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2026			
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus			
COE Period(Years):	10			
PQP Paid:	\$44,801.00			
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,902.00			
Total Rebate Amount:	\$31,902.00			

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Nov 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/09/2019 12:14
Date Of Accident	26/09/2019 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BARTLEY FLYOVER TWDS TAMPINES
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF6122L
Insured/Policyholder	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Name Of Registered Owner	MENG LEE SHIRT CO
Co Reg No	20227300L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68410722
Vehicle Particulars	SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number 2100495432-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HO FOONG NEE(HE FENGLI) NRIC No S7635865F Date Of Birth 14/11/1976 Occupation OUTDOOR **Date Of Driving Pass** 10/01/1995

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98162779

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 171B EDGEDALE PLAINS

#12-458

Postcode

822171

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SONG XIAO HUAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC391G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW1709T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wliful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- Sy the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my dalms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under an egulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Orlver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhe

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

26/09/19

1

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.1

863916 - > 0				Tanva S
TWHOOT YES	0 > 2 > 0			Tips Sagar
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCI	DENT		L	1111
2 was traveling	along Bart	tey Hyov	er twds	Tam Pi
on lane 1. Due	to the	heavy tro	affic, fo	nt i
Slowed down to	STUP PED	. I foll	ow suit (statio
Suddeny rehid	OB hit	outo ni	4 1/0 h i do	
			,	
polition and du	to show	& impae	Caused 1	MAO V
				U
To his outo from	rt vehicle	C . 70	al 3 veh	ides
involved in this	0=-240	1		
morred in This	aceragi	· *	d	
		1	1	
				91
CLARATION				
ve declare the foregoing particulars are true i	11			

F



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

NO 50, RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06

SINGAPORE LAND TOWER, S(048623)

Telephone:

Address:

64616555

Fax:

62257947

Xion Chan.

Email: motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Make/ Model:

TOYOTA HIACE VAN 5DR MT

Date:

28.12.2016

Chassis No:

JTFHT02P200214449

Vehicle No:

GBF6122L

Date/Time of Accide 29.04.2019 / 1550

Reg date :

28.12.2016

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

	1	CO	BE	com	PLETE	D BY	SERVIC	E ADVISOR	ı,
--	---	----	----	-----	-------	------	--------	-----------	----

ITEMS	PARTS DES	CRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	BONNET	7	1	\$ 745.80	\$ # 745.80
2	BONNET HINGES	۶.	2	\$ 78.90	\$ 4 157.80
3	BONNET INNER LOCK	H	1	\$ 138.60	\$ 138.60
4	BONNET LOGO	New	1	\$ 98.30	\$ + 98.30
5	HEADLAMP		2	\$ 656.20	\$ ₹ 1,312.40
6	RADIATOR GRILLE TO	ple ha	1	\$ 285.70	\$ \$ 285.70
7	RADIATOR GRILLE LO	WER culd	1	\$ 523.60	\$ 523.60
8	RADIATOR GRILLE INN	ER BASE AL ~	1	\$ 645.80	\$ 2 645.80
9	FRONT BUMPER &	C.	1	\$ 561.80	\$ 561.80
10	FRONT BUMPER RETAI	NERS >C	2	\$ 145.30	\$ 290.60
11	FRONT BUMPER BRAC	KETS FALL	2	\$ 239.10	\$ × 478.20
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWE	R GRILLE /	1	\$ 231.40	\$ 231.40
13	REAR TAILGATE 265	ortec	1	\$ 1,650.90	\$ 1,650.90
14	REAR TAILGATE LOGO	New	1	\$ 78.90	\$ 78.90
15	REAR TAILGATE WIND	SCREEN INNER SEAL	KK1	\$ 50.00	\$ - 50.00
16	TAILGATE OUTER GAR	NISH Not Mer	1	\$ 192.30	\$ × 192.30
17	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dustell m	1	\$ 461.60	\$ 4461.60
18	TAILGATE LOCK CATC	H New	1	\$ 42.00	\$ + 42.00
19	TAILGATE WEATHERS	TRIP 4	1	\$ 381.90	\$ 381.90
20	TAILGATE SIDE STOPP	ER(INNER) Z	2	\$ 36.00	\$ × 72.00
21	TAILGATE SIDE STOPP	ER (OUTER)	2	\$ 39.00	\$ × 78.00
22	TAILGATE HINGES	Zara	2	\$ 85.90	S × 171.80
23	TAILGATE ABSORBERS	; [2	\$ 285.90	\$ 4.571.80
24	TAILGATE LOCK MECH	IANISM P->&	1	\$ 235.10	\$ -235.10
25	TAILGATE AUTO LOCK	ACTUATOR Me	1	\$ 456.20	\$ × 456.20
26	TAILGATE ABSORBERS	Hem	2	\$ 285.90	\$ * 571.80
27	TAILGATE SIDE RUBBE	R Me w	2	\$ 35.00	\$ * 70.00
28	TAILGATE INNER TRIN	BOARD tom	1	\$ 596.50	\$/6500 596.50
29	TAILGATE INNER OPEN	VER COVER /	1	\$ 59.80	\$ 1 59.80
30	TAILAMPS Crube	6	2	\$ 305.80	\$ 611.60
31	TAILAMPS INNER SEAI	ER Not me.	2	\$ 30.00	\$ X . 60.00

*			_			
· 32	REAR BUMPER Distoled	1	S	423.50	S	423.50
33	REAR CORNER PANEL TOPA	2	S	152.30	5 6	304.60
34	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS ALL	2	\$	75.20	8 /	150.40
35	REAR BUMPER STAYS But	2	\$	25.00	S -	50.00
36	REAR BUMPER Pepadtd	1	S	781.40	S >	781.40
37	END PANEL INNER Distorted	1	S	994.80	SV	994:80
38	END PANEL TOP PLATE	1	S	185.90	S	/ 185.90
39	END PANEL OUTER Disloted	1	S	426.50	S	426.50
40	SPARE TYRE CARRIER 300	1	S	285.60	\$	285.60
41	SPARE TYRE CARRIER BOLT MI	1	S	68.50	\$.	K 68.50
42	REAR FENDER AIR DUCTS Area	2	S	75.80	\$ -	۲. 151.60
43	REAR FENDER COVERS Keen	2	S	65.80	\$	T 131.60
44	REAR MUDFLAPS /44 ~~	2	S	45.80	\$.	₹ 91.60
45	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	S	1,864.70	S X	1,864.70
46	REAR SILENCER BOX BENT	121	S	389.60	\$399	Q 779.20
Total List Price	Cost	-			S	18,572.10
		72.7			7.	

PARTS DISCOUNT 25% \$ 13,929.08

7760.60 582045

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
I	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 20 50.00
3	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIP MAC	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ \$ 60.00
4	FRONT NUMBER PLATE BOX	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 30 40:00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ~ 30.00
6	REAR TAILAMPS CLIPS NEW	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ × 60.00
7	REAR NUMBER PLATE >4 ~	1.	\$ 40.00	\$ 4 40.00
8	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT HA	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 60 80:00
9	END PANEL SEALANT New	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 60.80.00
10	TAILGATE 70KM/HR STICKER New	1	\$ 20.00	\$ /0 -20:00
11	REVERSE SENSORS	1 SET	\$ 250.00	\$2.00 250:00
12	REVERSE CAMARA KERN	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ £ 280.00
13	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP WOODEN BOARD"	1	\$ 680.00	\$300 680:00
14	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS Her	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
otal Special Nett	Items			\$ 1,730.00

Job Scope	Per: 1000	(Quotation
TO RENEW, REPAIR , REALIGN DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT AND WELD	Frent: IW	5	2,800.00
	1300		1307
Spray Painting	1.500		
Spray Painting Job Scope	1,500		Quotation

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 60 200.0
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY	\$ 60 180.0
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	\$ 80 1800
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY FOR FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT	\$ 50 300.0
TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	\$ × 800.0
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REAR SPARE TYRE AND REPLACE THE CARRIER	\$ 50 1287
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK AND ADJUST THE FRONT HEADLAMP	\$ 301207
TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK AND ADJUST REAR TAILAMPS	\$ 301200
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR SENSORS	\$ 50 1800
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 50 1800
TO REMOVE/ REFIT AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80 1800
Total Others Cost	\$ 2,460.0
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 22,919.0

3240

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD 201828067M 1 KAKI BUKT ENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY. SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220

Adrian Li Hc 26/09/19?

total: 9830.45

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before lafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/SMO19016979/AQF3N2

Date:

15/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Policy No:

D19MTHCVE000169

Claimant

Ltd.

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC391G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: **GBF6122L** 26/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1904502

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBF6122L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 (A)

28/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

1KD2679227

63277 km

JTFHT02P200214449

Reg. Date: Colour:

White 2982 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195 R15C Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 15,659.07 0.00	Adjuster's 6,590.45 0.00	9,068.62 0.00	Diff % 57.91
Labour Paintwork Labour	7,260.00 0.00	3,240.00 0.00	4,020.00 0.00	55.37
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	22,919.07	9,830.45	13,088.62	57.11
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,850.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	22.919.07	7.850.00	15.069.07	65.75

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/09/2019

Date Inspected:

26/09/2019 Inspected At:

Cas Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

11.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 15 Nov 2019)
Parts:	N/A	TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for GBF6122L)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Not Necessary	745.80 FL	*-FL
2	2		*BONNET HINGES	Not Necessary	157.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BONNET INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	138.60 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BONNET LOGO	Not Necessary	98.30 FL	*-FL
5	2		*HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	1,312.40 FL	*-FL
6	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE TOP	Not Necessary	285.70 FL	*-FL
7	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE LOWER	Cracked	523.60 FL	*523.60 FL
8	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE INNER BASE	Not Necessary	645.80 FL	*- FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	561.80 FL	*561.80 FL
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINERS	Necessary	290.60 FL	*290.60 FL
11	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	478.20 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary	231.40 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Distorted	1,650.90 FL	*1,650.90 FL
14	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	78.90 FL	*78.90 FL
15	1		*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
16	1		*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	192.30 FL	*-FL
17	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	461.60 FL	*-FL
18	1		*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	42.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	381.90 FL	*381.90 FL
20	2		*TAILGATE SIDE STOPPER (INNER)	Not Necessary	72.00 FL	*-FL
21	2		*TAILGATE SIDE STOPPER (OUTER)	Not Necessary	78.00 FL	*-FL
22	2		*TAILGATE HINGES	Not Necessary	171.80 FL	
23	2		*TAILGATE ABSORBERS	Not Necessary	571.80 FL	*-FL
24	1		*TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	Damaged	235.10 FL	*235.10 FL
25	1		*TAILGATE AUTO LOCK ACTUATOR	Not Necessary	456.20 FL	*-FL
26	2		*TAILGATE ABSORBERS	Not Necessary	571.80 FL	*-FL
27	2		*TAILGATE SIDE RUBBER	Not Necessary	70.00 FL	*-FL
28	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Torn	596.50 FL	*165.30 FL
29	1		*TAILGATE INNER OPENER COVER	Not Necessary	59.80 FL	*-FL
30	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	611.60 FL	*611.60 FL
31	2		*TAILLAMPS INNER SEALER	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
32	1		'REAR BUMPER	Distorted	423.50 FL	*423.50 FL
33	2		*REAR CORNER PANEL	Torn	304.60 FL	
34	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	150.40 FL	*150.40 FL
35	2		*REAR BUMPER STAYS	Bent	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
36	1		'REAR BUMPER	Repeated	781.40 FL	*-FL
37	1		'END PANEL INNER	Distorted	994.80 FL	*994.80 FL
38	1		*END PANEL TOP PLATE	Bent	185.90 FL	*185.90 FL
39	1		*END PANEL OUTER	Distorted	426.50 FL	*426.50 FL
40	1		SPARE TRYE CARRIER	Bent	285.60 FL	*285.60 FL
41	1		SPARE TRYE CARRIER BOLT	Not Necessary	68.50 FL	*-FL
42	2		REAR FENDER AIR DUCTS	Not Necessary	151.60 FL	*-FL
43	2		*REAR FENDER COVERS	Not Necessary	131.60 FL	*-FL
44	2		REAR MUDFLAPS	Not Necessary	91.60 FL	*-FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
45	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,864.70 FL	*-FL
46	1		*REAR SILENCER BOX (2 Pcs)	Bent (1 Pc only)	779.20 FL	*389.60 FL
47	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
48	1		SET FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
49	2		*SET FRONT HEADLAMP CLIP	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
50	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	40.00 FS	*30.00 FS
51	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
52	2		*SET REAR TAILLAMPS CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
53	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*-FS
54	1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
55	1		*SET END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
56	1		*TAILGATE 70KM/HR STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
57	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
58	1		*SET REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	*-FS
59	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP WOODEN BOARD	Torn	680.00 FS	*300.00 FS
60	1		SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListitemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	20,302.10	8,530.60
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	4,643.03	1,940.15
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,659.07	6,590.45
			Report was unsubmitted during thi	s print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

R	ecom	men	ded	2	DOLL	r
Γ	COIL	IIIIei	lueu	La	Jou	

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW, REPAIR, REALIGN DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT AND WELD	New	2,800.00	1,300.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,000.00	1,400.00
3	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	200.00	60.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY	New	180.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX	New	180.00	80.00
6	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY FOR FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT	New	200.00	50.00
7	TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	New	800.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REAR SPARE TYRE AND REPLACE THE CARRIER	New	120.00	50.00
9	TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK AND ADJUST THE FRONT HEADLAMP	New	120.00	30.00
10	TO CONDUCT WIRING CHECK AND ADJUST REAR TAILLAMPS	New	120.00	30.00
11	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR SENSORS	New	180.00	50.00
12	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR REVERSE CAMERA	New	180.00	50.00
13	TO REMOVE/REFIT AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	180.00	80,00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	7,260.00	3,240.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >